The Rhode Island February 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 12, 2019 01:55 PM
Contact Information

Name: HALEY MCKEE Phone: 4019524257

Address: 75 Benefit St

Email: haley79ri@gmail.com Providence,RI
02904

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Criminal Offense

Drugs

Equal Rights/Discrimination




Reported Bills:

H5120

H5184

H5293

H5536

H5545

H5551

H5711

H5760

S0215

S0238

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

Governor, Office of

State Police, Rhode Island



Reported Executive Officials:

Captain Moynihan

Dan Sutton

Michael DiLauro

Ryan Erickson

Ryan Holt

Tom Coderre

adi goldstein

kate sabatini

sid wordell



