# February 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 12, 2019 01:55 PM

### **Contact Information**

**Email:** 

Name: HALEY MCKEE Phone: 4019524257

Address: 75 Benefit St

Providence,RI 02904

Reported Compensation:

haley79ri@gmail.com

Date Type Value Paid By

No Compensation reported.

# Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

# Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything	g Of Value repo	rted.					

## **Reported Contributions:**

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

## Reported Subjects:

### **Criminal Offense**

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

### **Drugs**

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

### **Equal Rights/Discrimination**

# Reported Bills:

H5120		
H5120	Promote	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
H5184		
H5184	Promote	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
H5293		
H5293	Neutral	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
H5536		
H5536	Promote	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
H5545		
H5545	Promote	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
H5551		
H5551	Promote	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
H5711		
H5711	Promote	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
H5760		
H5760	Promote	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
S0215		
S0215	Promote	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC
S0238		
50238	Neutral	HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

# Reported Public Bodies:

### Attorney General, Office of the

**HALEY MCKEE** on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

**Governor, Office of** 

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

State Police, Rhode Island

**HALEY MCKEE** on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

# Reported Executive Officials:

### Captain Moynihan

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

#### **Dan Sutton**

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

#### **Michael DiLauro**

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

### **Ryan Erickson**

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

### **Ryan Holt**

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

#### **Tom Coderre**

**HALEY MCKEE** on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

### adi goldstein

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

#### kate sabatini

HALEY MCKEE on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC

### sid wordell

**HALEY MCKEE** on behalf of SUBSTANCE USE POLICY, EDUCATION, AND RECOVERY PAC